ESMELIN	cc 3/AIG1901 3376	Tille & Like
INS. CASE OWNE	CC /AIG1901 77 V	
Surveyor.	TAUMINH DOI: ASSIGNMENT OILOS 19	Date / Time : 30 7 (M -
Pre-assign / CCI	CARTE	Registered in Merimen: 40 7 16
Insured Vehicle N	SCR 9988. Claim No.	57010 7020 956
Nume of Insured	sory Hun Utto by . Policy No.	170007091
insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mo	L in
Excess Sec II :S	37434.6	-DE
Is driver the own:	The second secon	.cident
		PORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Te	l No.: (V/L: (E)/NO) Insured Li	
cke 181	NS - → →	
INSRS: WSP: Tal: Liability: RMKS	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
	METGY95- X STR998 18-X	STAGE DATE/PIC
		Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2sd):
- barbar		Non-Reporting lir (Final):
pledio	- MUE TROUBLED. OID COMPE-BOUGHD TO	Norification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ot:
	NOTIFY TY CLANIN & NOD 1990ES.	After call for to Ot. OT be 14 - VIC
	- frankly challed copyer	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	- WINTAGAD	Nonfication by (if non-pickup)
	OBY CUMPT -LE LOD IN	After call lir to Ot.
24/09/19	THE PERFORM MOR WANDRIE APPROVAL	Authorisation To Act:
19.78	- KENOUT DONE	Final Repair Bill:
OBJIOJA	- GREK HUNDER KASKONE LO WE	Car Rental Invision:
Itholia	- We thanke mynorie	Towing Invoice
la lio lid	SEALD ASE OFFER TO TO.	LTA / GIA
Ploite	TP ACCEPTED OFFEE.	Medical Bill:
	- HIT POCO IN OFFICE	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	- 10 0000	LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time: Sem By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
Repair Cost: TP	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
	S\$ 17,117.60 (8 days) Reduction: 23 %	Email Call
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 17/10/19 Confirm with	Email Cal
rinal Liability: tepair Cost: (W(Gr))	\$ (8, 515.25) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin :
ess of Rental (LOR):	55 — (days)	COST CONTRACTOR (A)
oss of Use (LOU):	55 600.00560 x 10 days)	
oss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	18/10/5
OR only LOU onl		1
HA/LTA Search	85 -	
fedical:	53 -	1) Claim status: Norma/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
egal Cost	SS -	3) Survey Ice: 4320.00
otal:	SS 18,915.85 Global Sum SS: -	
TNAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
ayee I:	SS 18,915.85 Name 1: PERFORMANCE	HOTORS LIMITED
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: —	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3:	

Lung Sum / LB Is its

HMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Neg. No. 197401559W CDT Neg. No.M2-8020081-x Toll-Free Number (1886-2255269)

103, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Ferformance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 200, Rampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 436188 Fax. 83449773 515, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Suminess Centre Simpapore 159944 Faz. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

3 0 JUL 2019

Estimate No.	: b1 52151	Page No. : 1 of 5
Date Estimated	: 29/07/2019	
Prepared By	: Joseph Yaguel	

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -	- ACCOUNT - 121
Wenny Tan	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Blk 564 Hougang Street 51	78 Shenton Way
#13-430	#08-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120
Singapore 530564	The second secon

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKE1819S	EG22916	31/08/2018	X1 sDrive18i	0

SKE1819S	EG22916	31/08/2018	X1	sDrive18i		0
	DESCRIPTION					VALUE
	Replacing rear bumper panel and tail panel, reworking trunk floor		1,		~	3400.4,675.00
	Spray rear bumper, tail panel, trui	nk floor, bootlid			/	3,422.00
	To tow accident vehicle to PML w	orkshop.				// 195,00
	To replace rear windscreen glass	63				/ 487 -574.00
	To conduct water leak tests.					LODE 75.00
	To supply and install rear windscr	een solar film.			monan or or	451 531.00
	To replace rear exhaust silencer i system and conduct checks for le				n'& pluto	7 45 × 531.00
	To remove and install rear hat-tra and roof top lining to facilitate rep				puto.	7 7 42 873.00
	To check electrical wiring systems rear section for proper function.	s and lightings at the				150.177.00
	To carry out body cavity preserva (For cut panel).	tion.				45 531.00
	Sundries Augustia					150.00
	To supply rear emboss number p	late.				MN× 83.00
2	490P#			9	Total Labour 1:	11,817.00
	DESCRIPTION			OTS	PRIC	VALUE

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
SCREW SELF TAPPING	5	1.15	√ √ ₹ 5.75
BLIND RIVET NUT M6	4	2.55	12-75 Me 1 10.20
SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH	1	54.30	bt > 54.30

New Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

. A fine Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559M GBT Reg. No M3-0020081-x > Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64741770

180, Rempuny Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63443773

115. Alexandra Enad Sime Darty Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax: 64796601 (AfterSal Motorral



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Sstimate No. Date Estimated Prepared By	: b1 5215 : 29/07/2019 : Joseph Yag		Page	e No. : 2 of 5
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
KE1819S	EG22916	31/08/2018	X1 sDrive18i	0
DESC	RIPTION		QTY PR	IC VALUE
The second second	RSILENCER		1 1,465.	
	PIPE TRIM BLACK CHR	OME	1 110.	
BOOT	TLID		1 1,230.	50 66-1,230.50
INTER	RIOR TAIL TRIM		1 315.	.65 772 315.65
TAIL	PANEL		1 401.	75 19 401.75
RR B	UMPER CARRIER		1 493.	85 6(~493.85
RR B	UMPER LH CORNER M	MOUNTING	1 141.	.90 97141.90
RR B	UMPER RH CORNER I	MOUNTING	1 141.	.90 42 141.90
REAR	R BUMPER LH MOUNT	(M)	1 160.	.55 ?160.55
REAR	R BUMPER RH MOUNT	(M)	1 160.	55 2160 55T
MOU	NTING SMART OPENE	R (M)	1 45.	30 4 8 45.30
REAR	R BUMPER PANEL PRI	MED (M/PDC)	1 1,185.	.70 4 1,185.70
REAF	R BUMPER TRIM PANE	L BOTTOM (M/PD	1 205.	45 297.804-205.45
REAF	R BUMPER TOWING EY	YE COVER PRIMED	1 51.	
EMBL	EM GROMMET		2 0.	80 1.60
BMW	PLAQUE WITH ADHES	SIVE FILM		25 44-71.25
LETT	ERING S DRIVE 18I			.15 44 96.15
11.77.77.01.52	ERING X1			.10 64.10
	PSTOP			50 21.0000 35.00
	R WINDOW (ESG)		1 846.	
Unit does not	K AND LOOP FASTEN	R		.85 /4 28.50 /
	TLID SEALING		1 165.	
	SOR WIRE FOR SMAR		1 43.	[13-51] A CALL CONT. A CALL CONT.
	SOR WIRE FOR SMAR		1 41.	
	TROL UNIT SMART OP		1 494.	
	ASONIC TRANSDUCE		2 368.	
	DUPING RING PDC TO	RQUE CONVERTER	4 5.	05
tack	V		Total Pa	arts : 8,826.35
	Regit No. Cate & Time I [8 14 Surveyor's Name Surveyor's Tall Authorized Units	e 3pm som to	the Repair To resurve To display Parts prior Third part No illegal Suppleme	Consultants hence notify irer of the following: by before/after spray painting damaged part(s) during resurvey as are subject to confirmation y survey is on a "Without Prejudice" besis modification(s) is allowed intary item(s) must be resurveyed and to final approval from insurance Company
	Surpeint (Sec.)	farfile Elling	Labour Atmosfedg	ed by Repairer 11,817.00
		7 14	Hans Parts Signature:	: 8,826.35
之无在4.100m		0	Labour Cha:	1 0.00
V222004			Excess	: 0.00
			Total GST @ 7	t : 1,445.03
			Grand Total	: 22,088.38

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A'member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Rep. No. M2-0020081-X



Supplementary

Estimate No. ;

b1 52151

Date Estimated :

29/07/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -121

Wenny Tan

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Blk 564 Hougang Street 51

78 Shenton Way

#13-430

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 530564

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKE1819S

EG22916

31/08/2018

X1 sDrive18i

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT: ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

To mount accident vehicle on speed bench to facilitate pulling and re-alignment of body/chassis according to BMW

564.00

0 564.00

specification.

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
#				
# EXPANDING RIVET WHITE	1.85	19	0	35.15/4
# EXPANDING RIVET WHITE	1.85	1	0	1.85
# EXPANDING RIVET	2.50	6	0	15.00 -4
# THERMAL PROTECTION LUGGAGE COMP. FL	48.90	1	0	48.90 4
# LOADING SILL COVER	143.95	- 1	0	143.95 W
# STORAGE TROUG, LUGGAGE TRUNK FLOOR	224.20	1	0	224.20 dt
# REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	69.55	1	0	69.55 M
# (DG/SL) SOUND DEADENER 1160X700MM	105.55	1	0	105.55 4
# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	10	o o	5.50
# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	30	o	16.50
# SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	0.55	5	0	2.75 44
# PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	20	0	11.00
# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	ő	26.15
# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	ő	26.15
# (DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2	Ö	263.10.4
# (DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1	0	27.85
# (S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	- 4	ŏ	33.80
#	00.00		0	33.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:

564.00

Total Parts:

1,056.95

Total Repair Costs less Excess:

1,620.95

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SKW1819A

Dear Taufikh

For your perusal:

Labour

\$ 9744.00

Parts

\$ 7373.60

Total

\$17117.60

Owner is claiming

LOSS OF USE = \$100 X 10 DAYS.

Please reply me directly.

Best Regards

Sharon Heng

PML - Body and Paint

DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229

----Original Message-----

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:service.pml@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 30 August, 2019 6:15 PM

To: Sharon Heng L K

Subject: Message from KM_C458

Performance Motors Limited

A*member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0000081-X



Final Report

Estimate No. :

b1 52151

Date Estimated :

29/07/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Wenny Tan

Blk 564 Hougang Street 51

#13-430

- ACCOUNT -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 530564

REGN, NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MIL FAGE

1420(4,140	O 193313 NO.	AEGIN DATE	MODEL		N	ILLEAGE
SKE1819S	EG22916	31/08/2018	X1 sDrive18	Bi	0	1
DESCRIPTION				ACCOUNT: NAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
attachments, tail er to pull and striaghts	mper and attachments nd panel and interior ta en trunk floor and know dent. To remove and t painting job.	all trim etc including ck out dentd area		3,400.00	0	3,400.00
To respray rear bur floor panel etc.	mper, rear boot li , tail e	end panel and trunk		3,079.00	0	3,079.00
To tow accident ve	hicle to PML worksho	D.		195.00	0	195.00
To remove and inst repair job.	all rear windscreen gla	ass to facilitate the		487.00	0	487.00
To conduct water le	eak tests.			75.00	0	75.00
To replace rear sile system and conduc		sh including alignment		451.00	0	451.00
To remove and inst and roof top lining t	all rear hat-tray, rear s o facilitate repairs.	eat, carpet		742.00	0	742.00
To check electrical rear section for prop	wiring systems and lig per function.	htings at the		150.00	0	150.00
To carry out body of (For cut panel).	avity preservation.			451.00	0	451.00
Sundries				150.00	0	150.00
# To mount accident pulling and re-alignr specification.	vehicle on speed ben ment of body/chassis a	ch to facilitate according to BMW		564.00	0	564.00
DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# # EXPANDING RIVET	WHITE		1.05	10	-	
# EXPANDING RIVET			1.85 1.85	19	0	35.15
Zaraibato rate			1.00		0	1.85

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020061-X Vic



Final Report

# EXPANDING RIVET	2.50			45.00
BLIND RIVET NUT M6	2.50	6	0	15.00
	2.55	5	0	12.75
SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH	54.30	1	0	54.30
REAR SILENCER	1,465.05	1	0	1,465.05
TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME	110.55	1	0	110.55
BOOTLID	1,230.50	1	0	1,230.50
INTERIOR TAIL TRIM	315.65	1	0	315.65
TAIL PANEL	401.75	1	0	401.75
RR BUMPER CARRIER	493.85	1	0	493.85
RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING	141.90	1	0	141.90
RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING	141.90	1	0	141.90
MOUNTING SMART OPENER (M)	45.30	1	ō	45.30
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/PDC)	1,185.70	1	Ō	1,185.70
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (M/PD	297.80	1	Ö	297.80 ?
EMBLEM GROMMET	0.80	2	Ö	1.60
BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM	71.25	1	0	71.25
LETTERING S DRIVE 18I	96.15	4	Ö	96.15
LETTERING X1	64.10	4	o	64.10
BUMP STOP	3.50	6	0	21.00
# THERMAL PROTECTION LUGGAGE COMP. FL	48.90	1	0	
# LOADING SILL COVER	143.95		0	48.90
# STORAGE TROUG. LUGGAGE TRUNK FLOOR	224.20	-	0	143.95
# REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	69.55			224.20
# (DG/SL) SOUND DEADENER 1160X700MM		1	0	69.55
BOOTLID SEALING	105.55	1	0	105.55
	165.55	1	0	165.55
# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	10	0	5.50
# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	30	0	16.50
# SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	0.55	5	0	2.75
# PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	20	0	11.00
# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	0	26.15
# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	0	26.15
# (DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2	0	263.10
# (DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1	0	27.85
# (S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1	0	33.80
#			0.00	
#				

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

	OD	DUE:	M.A.	1
FAX TO E/ N/O		laufith	30/4/19	8
FAX III		7		
				_
CONFINE				

Total Labour : 9,744.00
Total Parts : 7,373.60
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 17,117.60
GST @7%: 1,198.23
Grand Total : 18,315.83

LOSS OF USE = \$100 X 10 DAYS

A Singapore Government Agency Website

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

893C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKE1819S

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration

11 Sep 2019

Date:

Vehicle Make:

B.M.W.

Vehicle Model:

X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV

MSPT

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing Year:

2018

Engine No.:

38935400B38B15A

Chassis No.:

WBAJG12060EG22916

Maximum Power

103.0 kW (138 bhp)

Output:

Open Market Value:

\$36,886.00

Original Registration

31 Aug 2018

Date:

First Registration Date:

31 Aug 2018

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$43,641.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

30 Aug 2028

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$32,730.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

30 Aug 2028

COE Category:

E - Open - all except

motorcycle

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$32,311.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$28,975.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$61,705.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Sep 2019

OK



Your booking confirmation JOZSUE

1 message

<booking@singaporeair.com.sg>
To: desleendecinda@gmail.com

Sun, 7 Apr 2019 at 22:45

This is an automatically generated message. Please do not reply to this address.

Your booking is confirmed

Booking Reference JOZSUE



Dear Ms Desleen Decinda Yeo Ying Fang,

You're all set for your trip! This email has all the details of your booking on singaporeair.com, and your e-ticket and receipt are attached. Remember to print these, or be sure you have easy access to them when you travel.





Itinerary

Flight	Departs	Arrives	
1. Singapor	e to Jakarta - Total travel time: 1hrs 45	mins	Status: Confirmed ECONOMY LITE(K)
SQ 962	SIN 16:25	CGK 17:10	0
Airbus	28 Jul (Sun)	28 Jul (Su	in)
Industrie A350-900	Singapore, Changi , Terminal 2	Jakarta, S	oekarno Intl , Terminal 3
Singapore Airlines	Flying time: 1hrs 45mins		
	Cabin class: Economy (K)		
2. Jakarta t	o Singapore - Total travel time: 1hrs 50	mins	Status: Confirmed

Dear Sir/Mdm,

I am the driver of SKE 1819S when the accident took place on Saturday $27^{\rm th}$ July 2019 at around 645pm. My brother and grandmother were passengers.

I will be overseas in Jakarta from Sunday 28th July till Friday 2nd August but the accident report needs to be made on Monday 29th July 2019. My brother, Owen Yeo, will thus be making the accident report on my behalf.

Thanks and regards,

Desleen Yeo

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKE1819S (5701076209SG) [SCR9982B] TP WENNY TAN Jul 27 2019 6:00PM [SONG CHUN CHEONG] Performance Motors Limited

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 14/10/2019 14:25 PM. From

To LKK HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$18915.83) - SKE1819S - Claim Handler: Tan, Bennie-WZ Subject

Approved:18915.83:Pls do your utmost to negotiate at best per below: COR: \$18,315.83 (w/gst) LOU: \$480-600 (08-10days x \$60) TOTAL: \$18,795.83-18,915.83 Subject to Final Repair Bill & TP LOA

TEAM				
LEAN				

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	ZIVE	1810	2			
Date of Accident:	27.	10K.F.	٩		Model:	BMW
Global Sum Settler	nent:	[]	Yes	[]]	No	
Repair Estimate		: 8	220	88-38		
Final Repair Cost		: 8	183	28.218		
Loss of Use		: 8	- 2	000-00		10 days at \$ \00 per day
Rental (if any)		: 8				days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$				
Others		: 8				
		: \$				
Final Settlement S	um	: 8	19:	28.218		
Is Third Party Wor	kshop G	IA Regist	tered? [YES [] NO	(Kindly indicate below)
A) For Non GI		2011 1270 120 1311		BOL	A Applic	(%) ation: Yes / No
B) For GIA Re BOLA Lial * Assessed Linet apply.	egistered	d Worksh	op: _(%)	BOL. BOL. Asses	A Applic A Scenar sed Liab	
B) For GIA Re BOLA Lial * Assessed Li not apply. Remarks	egistered bility: iability te	d Worksho	op: _ (%) nly for c	BOL. BOL. Asses	A Applic A Scenar sed Liab	ation: Yes / No io No:
B) For GIA Re BOLA Lial * Assessed Li not apply. Remarks	egistered bility: iability to on: Paye	d Worksho	op: _ (%) nly for c	BOL. BOL. Asses	A Applic A Scenar sed Liab s and for e	ation: Yes / No io No: illity (*): (%) ases where BOLA does
B) For GIA Re BOLA Lial * Assessed Linot apply. Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered bility: iability to on: Paye	d Worksho	op: _ (%) nly for c	BOL. BOL. Asses	A Applic A Scenar sed Liab s and for e	ation: Yes / No io No:

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 AUGUST 2019

SONG CHUN CHEONG **BLOCK 229 COMPASSVALE WALK** #14-410 SINGAPORE 540229

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG19013376/hb3

YOUR REF : SCR 9982B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCR 9982B AND SKE 1819S ALONG KPE TOWARDS ECP ON 27,07,2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKE 1819S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKE 1819S. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vid Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> leonardsonglk@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 1 August, 2019 3:06 PM

To: leonardsonglk@gmail.com
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SCR 9982B_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCR 9982B AND SKE 1819S ALONG

KPE TOWARDS ECP ON 27.07.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 AUGUST 2019

SONG CHUN CHEONG BLOCK 229 COMPASSVALE WALK #14-410 SINGAPORE 540229 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG19013376/hb3

YOUR REF

: SCR 9982B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCR 9982B AND SKE 1819S ALONG KPE TOWARDS ECP ON 27.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKE 1819S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKE 1819S. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I. WENNY TAN	("the third party claimant")
of BLK 564 HOUGANG ST. 51 # 13-430	s (530564) (address),
owner of SKE 1819s (vehicle	no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to	my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle	e no.StE18195 that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occur	red on >7-7->v\9 (date) along
KPE towards ECP P79K	(location)
	("the accident").
favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement th	ne workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without ac	
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle	DOMESTIC STREET, STREE
Date thisday of	(month) 20 (year)
1	

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well. Perfusione Matas Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
www.Taufikh from Likk Mito Lingvitute file "name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ \\ \begin{align*} \begin{align*} ST \Sigma \cdot \text{ST \Sigma
for vehicle no. SICE 18192 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 37-7-3019 (date) along KPE Towards ECP P79K. (location) involving
vehicle no/s SCR 9981B/
10219
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on(\$\delta \cdot \
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Wenny Tan ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SKE 18 195 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKE 18195 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 17 day of 10 (month) 20 19 (year)
Dated thisday of(month) 20(year)
((LKK))
HTP
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by other workshop"
Singapore 159941

now Dealer'.

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No MS-06260081-x

303, Alexandra Enad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190108 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterBales) Fax. 64747770 280. Kampony Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773 115, Alexandra Road

215, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centra Singapore 12994 Tel 4318018 (AfterSales) 61390313/330 (Motorrad) Fax: 44786614 (AfterSales) 64786624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1384807

PARTS

: 02/08/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

Page No. : 1 of 3

Invoice Number : 2148204 / WSB

Invoice Date : 11/09/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mdm Wenny Tan Blk 564 Hougang Street 51

#13-430

Date IN

Singapore 530564

- INVOICE TO - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Retail

Price

NET

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

REGN. NO. /	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKE1819S	EG22916	31/08/2018	X1 SDRIVE18I	13588

LABOUR 1	NETT
To replace rear bumper and attachments, rear boot lid	3,400.0
and attachments, tail end panel and interior tail trim	
etc including to pull and	
straighten trunk floor and knock out dented area caused by the	
accident. To remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job.	
To respray rear bumper, rear boot lid, tail end panel and	3,079.0
trunk floor panel etc.	
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.	195.0
To conduct water leak tests.	75.0
To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate	487.0
the repair job.	
To replace rear silencer and clamping bush including	451.0
alignment system and conduct checks for leak.	
To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet	742.0
and roof top lining to facilitate repairs.	
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the	150.0
rear section for proper function.	
To carry out body cavity preservation.	451.0
(For cut panel).	
Sundries	150.0
To mount accident vehicle on speed bench to facilitate pulling &	564.0
re-alignment of body/chassis according to BMW specification	
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT.	0.0
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 27.7.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SCR9982B.	
YOUR REF NO : NIL.	
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO	
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 1.8.2019 AT 3.00 PM. AUTHORISED	
REPAIR BY MR VIC ALPEH FROM LKK ON 1.8.2019 VIA E-MAIL.	0.0
PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$100X10. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED	0.0
TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.	
	Total Labour 1: 9,744.0



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1974015559W GST Reg. No M2-8028081-X

101. Alexandra Boad
Sime Darby Performance Centre
East Coast Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel: 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax: 63449772

101. Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel: 63190880 (AfterSales)
Tel: 63190880 (AfterSales)
Fax: 64747770

Fax: 64747770

102. Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel: 63190880 (AfterSales)
Tel: 63190880 (AfterSales)
Fax: 64747770

Fax: 64786614 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Page No. : 2 of 3 Repair Order No. : B1 1384807

Invoice Number: 2148204 / WSB : 02/08/2019 Date IN Invoice Date : 11/09/2019

Cust. Svc.	Advisor: Joseph Yaguel	Payment Terms Invoice By		O Days From haron Heng	Invoice
	TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME		1	110.55	110.58
	RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING		1	141.90	141.90
	EMBLEM GROMMET		2	0.80	1.60
	BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM		1	71.25	71.25
	BOOTLID		1	1,230,50	1,230.50
	INTERIOR TAIL TRIM		1	315.65	315.65
	TAIL PANEL		1	401.75	401.75
	RR BUMPER CARRIER		1	493.85	493.85
	LETTERING S DRIVE 18I		1	96.15	96.15
	LETTERING X1		1	64.10	64.10
	BOOTLID SEALING		1	165.55	165.55
	REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION		1	69.55	69.55
	RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING		1	141.90	141.90
	BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB		10	0.55	5.50
	SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)		5	0.55	2.75
	PUNCH RIVET N4		20	0.55	11.00
	(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)		1	26.15	26.1
	(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML		1	33.80	33.80
	BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB		30	0.55	16.50
	REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/PDC)		1	1,185.70	1,185.70
	REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (M/PD		1	297.80	297.8
	MOUNTING SMART OPENER (M)		1	45.30	45.3
	LOADING SILL COVER		1	143.95	143.9
	EXPANDING RIVET		6	2.50	15.0
	THERMAL PROTECTION LUGGAGE COMP. FL.		1	48.90	48.9
	STORAGE TROUG, LUGGAGE TRUNK FLOOR		1	224.20	224.2
	(DG/SL) SOUND DEADENER 1160X700MM		1	105.55	105.5
	EXPANDING RIVET WHITE		19	1.85	35.1
	BLIND RIVET NUT M6		5	2.55	12.7
	(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)		1	27.85	27.8
	(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)		2	131.55	263.1
	(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)		1	26.15	26.1
	BUMP STOP		6	3.50	21.0
	EXPANDING RIVET WHITE		1	1.85	1.8
	REAR SILENCER		1	1,465.05	1,465.0
	SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH		1	54.30	54.3
			Tot	tal Parts	7,373.6

sew Dealer -

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1974D1559W GST Weg. No M2-0038081-x

303, Alexandra Brad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

180, Keepong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 418180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63649773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Susiness Centre Bingapore 15994 Tel. 6139528 (Affardales) 63195933/330 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (Affardales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1384807 Page No. : 3 of 3

Invoice Number : 2148204 / WSB : 02/08/2019 Date IN

Invoice Date : 11/09/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice Cust. Svc. Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

> Invoice By : Sharon Heng

7,373.60	Less Insurance Excess	-	
. ,	ness insurance pycess	: S\$	0.00
150.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: 55	17,117.60
	GST @ 7%	: 55	1,198.23
	Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: 55	18,315.83
	150.00	GST ⊕ 7%	GST ⊕ 7% : SS



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
Main	30 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		01 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$17,117 Edit Estir	ALCOHOLD THE REAL PROPERTY.		7,117.60 w Rpt					
	Main	R	eference	Cia	aim Deta	ils		Docume	ents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	SONG CH	UN CHEONG, II	S13014138									
Main Claimant:	WENNY TAN, ID: S2560893C											
Vehicle Re No.:	SKE181	.95			Date of L	oss:	[10 Months	18:00 - :59 and 27 Days		A Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Typ	e: TP / 57	01076209SG			Policy/Co Note No.			1 (Compreher 22/11/2018 -		019		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SCR9982B (Claimant):											
					Excess:							
Repairer:	63190172	763190174	ted (Alexandra) 3					1.0				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	00	[Handled b	Y Tan, Benni	e-WZ - (5419 1718] 6	iennie-	
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty 1		(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62									
Adjuster:	08/08/2	Consultants Pto 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	KH BIN HAM	ID] [Final Rpt	due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mai	
		4/10/2019): Alert): No Policy Four	- Adj Mandate App d	proved (5\$1	8915.83	3) - 5	KE18195 -	Claim Handl	er: Tan,	Benni		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks=				V	/iew All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete	
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handle	or A	ssign	ed By	Completed	On	Created Or	Done	

Claim Documents

*SKE1819S (5701076209SG) [SCR9982B] TP WENNY TAN Jul 27 2019 6:00PM [SONG CHUN CHEONG] Performance Motors Limited

Vide	to		1 per	page 🔻	80
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	14/10/19 14:17	TP Video - Accident (front & rear)	0	Load AVI	
Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page [V]	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	2
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	brack action	Thumbnail	-
1	17/09/19 10:10	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	₽
2	17/09/19 10:10	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
3:	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	80
В	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	M
10	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	R
14	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	12
20	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load IPG	V
21	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23		General View	0	Load JPG	V
	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	17/09/19 10:10		0	Load JPG	V
26	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	17/09/19 10:10	General View	8	Load JPG	Z
28	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	K
29	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	R
30	17/09/19 10:10	General View		Total Control of the	V
31	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG Load JPG	V
32	17/09/19 10:10	General View			₩.
33	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	+
34	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	12
35	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	100
36	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V

/ide	0		1 per p		(Print
lo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	Prin
7	17/09/19 10:10	General View			-
В	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
j:	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
).	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	The state of the s		0	Load JPG	V
9	17/09/19 10:10	General View	0	Load JPG	82
0	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	12
1	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	72.005.001	
2	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
3	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
4	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
5	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
6	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
7	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
8	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
9	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
-	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
0			0	Load 3PG	12
1	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
2	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo			- E
.3	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	+
4	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
5	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
66	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
57	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
8	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
9	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
70	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
1	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
7.5	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	P
12	17/09/19 10:12		0	Load JPG	2
73	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo		The state of	5
4	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	
75	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
6	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
7	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
8	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
9	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
80	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
11	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
32	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
3	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	18
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
4	17/09/19 10:12	NEODAL NEODAL CONTROL	0	Load 3PG	5
5	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
36	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo		-	5
3.7	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
88	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
19	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
90	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	18
91	17/09/19 10:12	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	1 5

Vide	eo .		1 per s	page 🔍	8
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1100	ocumentation		1 per	page 💟	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/19 16:59	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	30/07/19 16:59	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	01/08/19 15:07	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	01/08/19 15:07	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	02/08/19 15:48	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	04/10/19 16:39	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	21/10/19 15:33	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	21/10/19 15:33	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	21/10/19 15:33	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/07/19 09:27	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Committee of the Committee of the American Conference Committee of the Com
MOTE, TO	DE COMPI	ETED DV	CHRUEVAR
NOTE: 10	BE COMPL	EIED DI	SURVEYOR

TE 4 54		
I E AIVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SCR9982B (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)	
	SKE1819S (TP veh)		_		
Date of Accident:	27/07/2019				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Ye	es	[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	23,924.34		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	18,315.83		
Loss of Use		: \$	600.00	10.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement So Is Third Party Wor below)		stered?	18,915.83 [X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate	
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA Regist	tered?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable	[] NO (Kindly indicate	
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Regist Registered Worksh tered Workshop:100(%)	nop:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _27 Assessed Liabilit	(%) E: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%)	
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Regist Registered Worksh tered Workshop:100(%)	nop:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _27 Assessed Liabilit	(%) E: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%)	
Is Third Party Word below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	Registered Workshop: 100(%) billity to be filled on	nop:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _27 Assessed Liabilit	(%) E: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%)	
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi	Registered Workshop: 100(%) billity to be filled on	nop:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _27 Assessed Liabilit	(%) E: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Date

Page 1 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG19013376/T1HB3Q2

Date: 21/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700079791

Claimant Vehicle No :

SKE1819S

Insured Vehicle No: SCR9982B

SUR9902B

Date of Loss:

27/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5701076209SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKE1819S

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) 31/08/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No: 38935400B38B15A

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Odometer:

WBAJG12060EG22916 13588 km

Engine Capacity:

1499 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 225/50 R18 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 225/50 R18 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		10,211.20	7,523.60	2,687.60	26.32
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		12,148.00	9,594.00	2,554.00	21.02
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	22,359.20	17,117.60	5,241.60	23.44
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,565.14	1,198.23	366.91	23.44
	Nett Amount (S\$)	23,924.34	18,315.83	5,608.51	23.44
	+ 1 con of Hen (40 0 × 5	2500 0014-14 (05)	600.00		

+ Loss of Use (10.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$) 600.00

Nett Liability (S\$) 18,915.83

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/08/2019

Date Inspected:

01/08/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
2	.1		*REAR EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	83.00 FS	*-F8
3	5		*SCREW SELF TAPPING	Not Necessary	5.75 FS	*-F8
4	1		*BLIND RIVET NUT M6 (4 PCS)	Necessary	12.75 FS	*12.75 FS
5	1		*SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH	Bent	54.30 FS	*54.30 FS
3	1		*REAR SILENCER	Bent	1,465.05 FS	1,465.05 FS
7	1		*TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME	Cut	110.55 FS	*110.55 FS
8	1		*BOOTLID	Bent	1,230.50 FS	1,230.50FS
9	1		*INTERIOR TAIL TRIM	Bent	315.65 FS	*315.65 FS
10	1		*TAIL PANEL	Bent	401.75 FS	*401.75FS
11	1		*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Bent	493.85 FS	*493.85 FS
12	1		*RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING	Deformed	141.90 FS	*141.90 FS
13	1		*RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING	Deformed	141.90 FS	*141.90 FS
14	1		*REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT (M)	Not Necessary	160.55 FS	*-FS
15	1		*REAR BUMPER RH MOUNT (M)	Not Necessary	160.55 FS	*-F8
16	1		*MOUNTING SMART OPENER (M)	Distorted	45.30 FS	*45.30 FS
17	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/PDC)	Deformed	1,185.70 FS	1.185.70FS
18	1		*REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (M/PD)	Deformed		*297.80 FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	Not Necessary	51.45 FS	*-FS
20	2		*EMBLEM GROMMET	Necessary	1.60 FS	*1.60 FS
21	1		*BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM	Necessary	71.25FS	*71.25 FS
22	1		*LETTERING S DRIVE 18I	Necessary	96.15FS	*96.15FS
23	1		*LETTERING X1	Necessary	64.10 FS	*64.10 FS
24	10		*BUMP STOP	Necessary (6 PCS ONLY)	35.00 FS	*21.00 FS
25	1		*REAR WINDOW (ESG)	Not Necessary	846.75 FS	*-F8
26	10		*HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER	Not Necessary	28.50 FS	*-F8
27	1		*BOOTLID SEALING	Necessary	165.55 FS	*165.55 FS
28	1		*SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP	Not Necessary	43.15FS	*- F8
29	1		*SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM	Not Necessary	41.50 FS	*-F\$
30	1		*CPONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER	Not Necessary	494.60 FS	*- FS
31	2		*ULTRASONIC TRANSDUCER DARK SHADOW	Not Necessary	737.60 FS	*-F8
32	4		*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Not Necessary	20.20 FS	*- FS
33	19		*EXPANDING RIVET WHITE	Necessary	35.15 FS	*35.15 FS
34	1		*EXPANDING RIVET WHITE	Necessary	1.85FS	*1.85 FS
35	6		*EXPANDING RIVET	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
36	1		*THERMAL PROTECTION LUGGAGE COMP.FL	Deformed	48.90 FS	*48.90 FS
37	1		*LOADING SILL COVER	Deformed	143.95 FS	*143.95 FS
38	1		*STORAGE TROUG LUGGAGE TRUNK FLOOR	Deformed	224.20 FS	*224.20 FS
39	1		*REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	Bent	69.55 FS	*69.55 FS
40	1		*(DG/SL) SOUND DEADENER 1160X700MM	Deformed	105.55 FS	*105.55 FS
41	10		*BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	Necessary	5.50 FS	*5.50 FS
42	1		*BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB (30 PCS)	Necessary	16.50 FS	*16.50 FS
43	5		*SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	Necessary	2.75 FS	*2.75 FS
44	20		*PUNCH RIVET N4	Necessary	11.00 FS	*11.00 FS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
45	1	001-100	*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	Necessary	26.15 FS	*26.15 FS
46	1		*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	Necessary	26.15 FS	*26.15FS
47	2		*(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	Necessary	263.10 FS	*263.10 FS
48	1		*(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	Necessary	27.85 FS	*27.85FS
49	1		*(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	Necessary	33.80 FS	*33.80 FS
F=Fr	snchise	part. S=S	SpcNett	Total Parts (S\$)	10,211.20	7,523.60
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO MOUNT ACCIDENT VEHICLE ON SPEED BENCH TO FACILITATE PULLING AND RE-ALIGNMENT OF BODY/CHASSIS ACCORDING TO BMW SPECIFICATION	New	564.00	564.00
2	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS ,BOOTLID ,TAIL PANEL,REWORKING TRUNK FLOOR	New	4,675.00	3,400.00
3	SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAIL PANEL ,TRUNK FLOOR ,BOOTLID	New	3,422.00	3,079.00
4	TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO PML WORKSHOP	New	195.00	195.00
5	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	574.00	487.00
6	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS	New	75.00	75.00
7	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	New	531.00	451.00
8	TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER INCLUDING ALIGNMENT SYSTEM AND CONDUCT CHECKS FOR LEAK	New	531.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR HAT-TRAY ,REAR SEAT ,CARPET AND ROOF TOP LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	873.00	742.00
10	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
11	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (FOR CUT PANEL)	New	531.00	451.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	12,148.00	9,594.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >